
  

Lehman Lobo Tennis 
     SPRING 2026 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

 

 
 

Date Tournament Location(s) Start Time 

Friday 11/7/25 JV 
 

San Marcos 

JV Tournament  

San Marcos HS 

Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 

8:00 a.m. 

Wednesday 1/14/26 JV 
 

East Central 

Winter Classic 

East Central HS 

(San Antonio) 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday 1/22/26 JV 

 

San Marcos 

Winter Classic 

San Marcos HS 

Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 

8:00 a.m. 
Friday 1/23/26 V 

Thursday 1/29/26 JV 

 

San Marcos 

Rattler Rally 

San Marcos HS 

Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 

8:00 a.m. 
Friday 1/30/26 V 

Thursday 2/5/26 JV 

 

Smithson Valley 

Ranger Round-Up 

Newks Tennis Ranch 

(New Braunfels) 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday 2/6/26 V 

Thursday 2/12/26 JV 

 

Bush’s Chicken 

Invitational 

Veterans Memorial HS 

(San Antonio) 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday 2/13/26 V 

Thursday 2/19/26 -  

Saturday 2/21/26 
V 

 

CCISD Spring Fling 

(Corpus Christi) 

H.E.B. Tennis Center 

Al Kruse Tennis Center 

CCISD HS Courts 

8:00 a.m. 

Friday 2/27/26 V 
 

Cecil Vasquez 

Invitational 

East Central HS 

(San Antonio) 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday 3/6/26 

Saturday 3/7/26 
V 

 

San Marcos 

I-35 Showdown 

San Marcos HS, Lehman HS, 

Goodnight MS, Hays HS 

Rio Vista City Park 

8:00 a.m. 

Wednesday 3/11/26 JV 

 

San Marcos 

Slam Invitational 

San Marcos HS 

Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 

8:00 a.m. 
Thursday 3/12/26 V 

Thursday 3/26/26 JV 

 
Debbie Cook Classic 

Lehman HS 

Hays HS 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday 3/27/26 V 

TBD JV 
  

District Tournament Lehman HS 8:00 a.m. 

TBD V 
 

District 

Tournament 
Liberty Hill HS 8:00 a.m. 

April 17–18, 2026  V 
 

Regional 

Tournament 
Corpus Christi, TX TBD 

May 7–8, 2026 V 
 

State 

Tournament 
San Antonio, TX TBD 

 

Head Coach: Orlando De La Fuente  Athletic Coordinator: Chris Castillo 

Assistant Coach: Mark Cisneros   Principal: James Cruz 
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